LMP-1204G-SFP-bt-24(-T) MANAGED GIGABIT bt POE++ ETHERNET SWITCH
WITH LOW POWER INPUT
LMP-1204G-SFP-bt(-T) MANAGED GIGABIT bt POE++ ETHERNET SWITCH
PORT CONFIGURATION
●​ Supports 4*10/100/1000T IEEE 802.3bt Compliant with
90W/Port, 4*10/100/1000T IEEE 802.3af/at Compliant
with 30W/Port, and 4*100/1000 SFP Slots
MANAGEMENT

+48 22 862 88 81
info@antaira.eu  |  antaira.eu 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch Models
Part Number Description
LMP-1204G-SFP-bt-24 12-Port Industrial Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Light Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch, with 4*10/100/1000T
(90W/Port), 4*10/100/1000T (30W/Port), and 4*100/1000 SFP Slots; 12~55VDC Power Input
LMP-1204G-SFP-bt-24-T 12-Port Industrial Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Light Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch, with 4*10/100/1000T
(90W/Port), 4*10/100/1000T (30W/Port), and 4*100/1000 SFP Slots; 12~55VDC Power Input; EOT: -40°C to 75°C
LMP-1204G-SFP-bt 12-Port Industrial Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Light Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch, with 4*10/100/1000T
(90W/Port), 4*10/100/1000T (30W/Port), and 4*100/1000 SFP Slots; 48~55VDC Power Input
LMP-1204G-SFP-bt-T 12-Port Industrial Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Light Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch, with 4*10/100/1000T
(90W/Port), 4*10/100/1000T (30W/Port), and 4*100/1000 SFP Slots; 48~55VDC Power Input; EOT: -40°C to 75°C
Power Supply Options
Part Number Wattage Input Voltage PoE/PoE+ Support Operating Temperature
HDR-30-24 36W 85-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 21.6~29VDC -30~70°C / -22~158°F
HDR-60-24 60W 88-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 21.6~29VDC -30~70°C / -22~158°F
MDR-60-24 60W 85-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 24~30VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
EDR-75-48 75W 90-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~60°C / -4~140°F
NDR-75-48  75W 90-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
DR-75-48 75W 85-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-53VDC -10~60°C / 14~140°F
EDR-120-48 120W 90-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~60°C / -4~140°F
NDR-120-24  120W 90-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 24-28VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
DR-120-48 120W 88-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-53VDC -10~60°C / 14~140°F
NDR-240-48  240W 90-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
SDR-240-24  240W 88-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 24-28VDC -25~70°C / -13~158°F
SDR-240-48 240W 88-264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -25~70°C / -13~158°F
SFP Transceiver Series Options
SFP-TM02  100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TM02-T  100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-TS30 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS30-T  100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GM00 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM00-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GM02  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM02-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS10 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
America Headquarters
+1-714-671-9000
info@antaira.com  |  antaira.com
Asia Office
+886-2-2218-9733
info@antaira.com.tw  |  antaira.com.tw
Europe Office
+48 22 862 88 81
info@antaira.eu  |  antaira.eu 5
SFP-GS20 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS20-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C